MCHJ series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
Features
● Compact design to ensure minimum interference while
operating; robust T rail design, ensure accurate gripping.
● Can reach maximum torque suitable for long jaws design.
● Circular piston-driven design ensure maximum clamping force.
● Hose-free direct connection: Air supply channel can connect

Centering sleeve (×6)
Stainless steel
Order example
of accessory kits
Model Accessory kits
MCHJ-50 AK-MCHJ-50
MCHJ-66 AK-MCHJ-66
MCHJ-80 AK-MCHJ-80
MCHJ-100 AK-MCHJ-100
MCHJ-125 AK-MCHJ-125
MCHJ-160 AK-MCHJ-160
Order example
of repair kits
Model Repair kits
MCHJ-50 PS-MCHJ-50
MCHJ-66 PS-MCHJ-66
MCHJ-80 PS-MCHJ-80
MCHJ-100 PS-MCHJ-100
MCHJ-125 PS-MCHJ-125
MCHJ-160 PS-MCHJ-160
MCHJ Capacity  50~160
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
Code
Model
Mx max.
(Nm)
My max.
(Nm)
Mz max.
(Nm)
Fz max.
(N)
MCHJ-50 15 15 8 700
MCHJ-66 50 45 35 1200
MCHJ-80 80 60 50 1800
MCHJ-100 100 90 75 2500
MCHJ-125 120 120 100 3200
MCHJ-160 160 180 140 5000
Fz
Mz
My
Mx
External gripping forceEffective gripping force
Indication of effective gripping force.
The effective gripping force shown in the graphs to the right is
expressed as F, which is the thrust of one finger, when three
fingers and attachments are in full contact with the workpiece
as shown in the figure below.
1N=0.102 kgf
1MPa=10.2 kgf/cm2
* Finger selection please refer to page 3-2.
External grip
F F
F
L
0     25     50    75    100  125  150
350
300